
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.43
9. 0
9.25

9.49
9.53

10. 0

"Round the Camp Fire"
Listen and relax
"The Hunchback of Notre Dame "
Tommy Tucker time
Newsreel, and Commentary
Philadelphia Orchestra, "BorisGodounvv" Symphonic Synthesis
(Moussorgsky)
Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
London Symphony Orchestra, "Night
On a Bare Mountain" (Mous-
sorgsky)
Close down

WN7, DUNEDIN790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.30
10,20
10.40
11. 0

11,20
12. 0
2. 0
2.30
3. 0

4.30
5. 0
5.45
6.15

7.47

7.55

8.41

/

9,28
9.54
10. 011.0
11.30

"Music While You Work"
Devotional service"The Romance of Spelling"For My Lady: ‘fhe Legends ofMaul and Rangi’
From the talkies: Favourite Bal-
lads
Luneh musie (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Operetta‘Music While You Work"
Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcements
Local news service
"Famous Trials’: Talk by a Dune-din barrister
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Orchestra,
"Dance of the Hours"

Ponchielli
Emile Renan (bass), |
"Songs My Mother Taught Me’

Dvorak
"All Through the Night" .. trad.
Ignace Jan Paderewski (piano),Rondo in A Minor, K.511 . Mozart
Laura Evans Williams (soprano),"The Bells of Aberdovey"

Thomas
"Where Are You Going to, My
Pretty Maid’ .... arr. Williams
"The Little Black Cobbler"

arr. Davies
Masterpieces of Music, with The-matic Hlustrations, by ProfessorV. E. Galway, Mus.D.
Sonata No. 10 m G. Major, Op. 96for Violin and Piano .. Beethoven
"Marriage of Figaro’ Overture

Mozart
Ivan Rixon Glee Singers,"The World is Waiting for theSURO as cwtionsnie an ee Seitz"Guide O Lord" . Southwell
"God Bless Australia" .. StewartBet| cai aS ie Se res del ReigoHans Bund’s Orchestra,
"Fantasy on ‘The Rosary’"

NevinStation notices
Newsree! with CommentaryBoston Promenade Orchestra,"March of the Little LeadSPOSpBSsSpaSE As Seo Pierne
"MoGlusky the Goldseeker"Carroll Gibbons’ Boy Friends,"East Side of Heaven"
"Masters fe Lighter

Mood"
ped gl EwsCLOSE DOWN

VOR aA
5.
reser Variety,

dinner music

8.15
After dinner music
Favourites in rhythm"The Channings"
Recent recordings ‘
A little laughter
Variety
Close down

GQIN(24 Mabie esise
7.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0

11.20

For My Lady: "The Legends of
Maui and Rangi"
Recordings

12, 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music: (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

Children’s session
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"Crimson Trail"
After dinner music
. Excerpts from Verdi's Opera "LaTraviata"
"His Last Plunge"

8.27
8.35

8.49
8.57
9.25
10. 0

"Careless Rapture" Selection
BBC programme: "Three BusDrivers of QOslo’’
"Celebration for Any Oceasion’"’
Station notices «

Newsreel with Commentary
Supper dance: Benny Goodman’s
and Les. Brown’s Bands
Close down

MONDAY February23
; PUCKLANDZ B £070& c, 280 m-
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
. Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 -Home Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15,1.15 p.m. News from London

1. 0 Songs that Live Forever1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)East LynneLost Empire
Home Service session (Gran.)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)News from London
Molly Garland and her MerryMaids
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!March of Time
Headline News, followed by

_
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
You be the Detective!
Kings of jazz: Jan Savitt
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430 Kc: 265m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health taik by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton) f

0. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme11,30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody ,Menu12.15 p.m. & 1.145 News from London :1.0 Cavalcade of comedyEast Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service (Mary Anne)Musical programme
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)News from London
The children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service (first
broadcast)
Hello From Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name JackpotsYou Be the Detective!
Swing session
News from London
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
$430 kc, 210 m:

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from. London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12, 0 The Luncheon session
12.15,1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. Q Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Qn His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello fram Hollywood!
7.45 The Enemy Within8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.40 A programme Without a Name9.0 You be the Detective!
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN"4280 ke. 234 m:

0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London
30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K,
Morton)

O THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavaicade of Drama: "Brig
ham Young"10.30 Dramas of Life

10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 The Kitchen Quiz4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 News from London
5. 0 The children’s session5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. @ Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Hits and encores
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 ‘What’s That Noise?" Quiz9.0 You Be the Detective!
10,30 New recordings11. 0 News from London
12, 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth
(400% co 24m;

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
Tusitala, Teller of TalesThis Twentieth CenturyCavalcade of Drama: "StephenFoster"
Real Life Stories
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy WithinYou be the Detective!
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Are you only
HALF the man
you could be?
Why get up in themornings feeling
halfasleep?
Whygoofftoworkfeelinghalfalive?Andcomehome in theeveningfeelinghalfdead?
Whatyou need,my boy,isa tonic!
KruschenSaltswillbuckyou up:
Kruschencleansesyour stomach;
makes you readyfor meals. Krusched
flushes your kidneys,bracesyour
liver,clearsyoursystemofpoisons,
neutralisesacidity,sweetensyour
breath; invigorates your blood:
Kruschen washes you internally.
Kruschenputsyou into topgear:

KRUSCHEN
TheTONIC Salts
Kruschen doesnotform 0habit, s0there19
never need to increasethe dose- OSmuck
aswill covet 0 sixpence: 2/5 bottle 09
chemistsandstores:

K1.7.4

RECDDUSMAKillsSuperFluous HaIR
Resulcs guaranceed: Consul-
cations free and confidential:
Sendscampedaddressedenvelope:
FLORENCEHULLENCMD:DeptL
Bank0fNz:Chmrs;MannersScoWeliingror

ATir70
"CaRERA OWNERS
Useyourcameraa8mucha8conditionewillallow. A camera isall the betterforbeingused: Ifyour camera i8 86ontheshelf99 whynot letuSmakea cashoffer3 We buy all kinds of Phote
apparatus:

NEWKodak ZEALAND LTD
162QueenSt,,Auckland: 292LambtonQuay,
Wellington. 681ColomboSt:,Christchurch:

162PrincesSt:,Dunedin:


